CENTRALSDUARE
TECHNOLOGIES 370781

"\
L N 4

Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Customer No Customer Name Customer PO #

6125LG

Bill To

Livingston County
Sophia Freni
Information Technology
304 E. Grand River Ave.
Howell MI 48843
United States

Livingston County

Description

Contract No. Q-120589

1

ONESolution State/NCIC Messaging Software - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution State Livescan Interface - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution Rip & Run Printing/Faxing - Annual Maintenance
Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution Residential Security Watch - Annual Maintenance
Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution Records Management System - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution RMS Training Module - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution RMS Map Display & Pin Mapping License - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution Quartermaster - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution Property & Evidence - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

Invoice No (1 of 1)

Invoice

Date
12/13/2022

Ship To
Livingston County
Sophia Freni
Information Technology
304 E. Grand River Ave.
Howell MI 48843

United States

Units

Currency
usD

Terms
Net 30

Rate

$5,377.14

$2,285.29

$2,016.42

$358.48

$39,432.26

$836.45

$5,974.58

$1,314.41

$1,553.39

Page
10of10

Due Date
12/31/2022

Extended

$5,377.14

$2,285.29

$2,016.42

$358.48

$39,432.26

$836.45

$5,974.58

$1,314.41

$1,553.39
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CENTRALSDUARE

TECHNOLOGIES

Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Bill To

Livingston County
Sophia Freni
Information Technology
304 E. Grand River Ave.
Howell MI 48843
United States

Customer No Customer Name

Invoice

Invoice No (1 of 1) Date
370781 12/13/2022
Ship To
Livingston County
Sophia Freni

Customer PO #

6125LG Livingston County
Description
10 ONESolution Police-to-Police - Annual Subscription Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

11 ONESolution Pawn Shop/Pawn Watch - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

12 ONESolution Parking Ticket Administration - Annual Maintenance

Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

13 ONESolution Pagegate Interface - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

14 ONESolution RMS OpCenter - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

15 ONESolution Notification - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

16 ONESolution Northpointe Classification System Interface -

Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

17 ONESolution Multi-Jurisdictional RMS Option - Annual

Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

18 ONESolution Multi-Jurisdictional Dispatch Option - Annual

Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

Information Technology
304 E. Grand River Ave.
Howell M| 48843
United States

Currency Terms

uUsb Net 30

Units Rate
1 $0.00
1 $836.45
1 $1,672.88
1 $268.86
1 $5,974.58
1 $6,721.42
1 $1,344.29
1 $1,314.41
1 $1,344.29

Page
2 of 10

Due Date
12/31/2022

Extended

$0.00

$836.45

$1,672.88

$268.86

$5,974.58

$6,721.42

$1,344.29

$1,314.41

$1,344.29
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Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Bill To Ship To
Livingston County Livingston County
Sophia Freni Sophia Freni
Information Technology Information Technology
304 E. Grand River Ave. 304 E. Grand River Ave.
Howell MI 48843 Howell MI 48843
United States United States
Customer No Customer Name Customer PO # Currency Terms Due Date
6125LG Livingston County usD Net 30 12/31/2022
Description Units Rate Extended
19 ONESolution Mugshot Capture Station Software-Add'l - Annual 1 $836.45 $836.45

Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

20 ONESolution Mugshot Capture Station Software - Annual 1 $1,478.70 $1,478.70
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
21 ONESolution Mobile Server Software - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 $15,244.14 $15,244.14

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

22 ONESolution Mobile Field Reporting Server - Annual 1 $8,352.49 $8,352.49
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
23 ONESolution Michigan JIS Interface - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 $1,792.39 $1,792.39

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

24 ONESolution Medical ProQA/Paramount Interface - Annual 1 $2,016.42 $2,016.42
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
25 ONESolution Map Converter Software - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 $940.99 $940.99

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

26 ONESolution MFR Client-MOBLAN Version - Annual 29 $119.50 $3,465.44
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
27 ONESolution MFR Client-Citation - Annual Maintenance Fee 84 $119.50 $10,037.86

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
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TECHNOLOGIES

Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Customer No

6125LG

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Bill To

Livingston County
Sophia Freni
Information Technology
304 E. Grand River Ave.
Howell MI 48843
United States

Customer Name

Livingston County

Description
ONESolution MFR Client-Citation - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution MFR Client-Arrest - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution MFR Client-Arrest - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution MFR Client-Accident Reporting - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution MFR Client-Accident Reporting - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
ONESolution MFR Client - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
ONESolution MFR Client - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution MCT to ACS FIREHOUSE Interface - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
ONESolution MCT Client-MAPS - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
ONESolution MCT Client-MAPS - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

370781

Customer PO #

Invoice No (1 of 1)

Invoi

Date

ce

12/13/2022

Ship To
Livingston County
Sophia Freni
Information Technology
304 E. Grand River Ave.
Howell MI 48843
United States

Units

84

84

84

152

29

Currency
usD

Terms
Net 30

Rate

$117.15

$71.71

$70.28

$119.50

$117.15

$237.78

$232.84

$2,016.42

$41.58

$47.80

Page
4 of 10

Due Date
12/31/2022

Extended

$117.15

$6,024.01

$70.28

$10,037.86

$117.15

$19,973.86

$232.84

$2,016.42

$6,320.36

$1,386.11
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Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Bill To Ship To
Livingston County Livingston County
Sophia Freni Sophia Freni
Information Technology Information Technology
304 E. Grand River Ave. 304 E. Grand River Ave.
Howell MI 48843 Howell MI 48843
United States United States
Customer No Customer Name Customer PO # Currency Terms Due Date
6125LG Livingston County usD Net 30 12/31/2022
Description Units Rate Extended
38 ONESolution MCT Client-MAPS - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 $46.86 $46.86

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

39 ONESolution MCT Client-Digital Dispatch - Annual Maintenance 152 $206.48 $31,384.48
Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

40 ONESolution MCT Client-Digital Dispatch - Annual Maintenance 29 $237.78 $6,895.74
Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

41 ONESolution MCT Client-Digital Dispatch - Annual Maintenance 1 $232.84 $232.84
Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

42 ONESolution MCT Client License for Message Switch - Annual 20 $80.65 $1,612.97
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

43 ONESolution MCT Client License for Message Switch - Annual 4 $281.15 $1,124.61
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

44 ONESolution MCT Client License for Message Switch - Annual 1 $70.28 $70.28
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start;1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
45 ONESolution MCT Client AVL License - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 $9,409.97 $9,409.97

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
46 ONESolution MCT Client AVL License - Annual Maintenance Fee 152 $31.08 $4,723.77

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
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Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Customer No Customer Name Customer PO #

6125LG

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Bill To

Livingston County
Sophia Freni
Information Technology
304 E. Grand River Ave.
Howell MI 48843
United States

Livingston County

Description
ONESolution MCT Client AVL License - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
ONESolution MCT Client AVL License - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution Link Analysis - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution Law ProQA/Paramount Interface - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution Keefe Commissary Interface-Funds Level - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution Jail Management System - Annual Maintenance
Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution Jail Management System - Annual Maintenance
Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution JMS VINE Interface - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution JMS Generic Export Interface - Annual
Maintenance Fee

ONESolution JMS Generic Export Interface
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

Invoice No (1 of 1)

Invoi

Date

ce

12/13/2022

Ship To
Livingston County
Sophia Freni
Information Technology
304 E. Grand River Ave.
Howell MI 48843
United States

Units

29

Currency
usD

Terms
Net 30

Rate

$35.85

$35.15

$6,691.55

$1,179.29

$1,344.29

$8,065.68

$940.99

$403.29

$1,458.61

Page
6 of 10

Due Date
12/31/2022

Extended

$1,039.68

$35.15

$6,691.55

$1,179.29

$1,344.29

$8,065.68

$940.99

$403.29

$1,458.61
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CENTRALSDUARE

TECHNOLOGIES

Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Bill To

Livingston County
Sophia Freni
Information Technology
304 E. Grand River Ave.
Howell MI 48843
United States

Customer No Customer Name

Invoice No (1 of 1)

370781

Customer PO #

6125LG Livingston County
Description
56 ONESolution IC Solutions Phone System Interface - Annual

Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

57 ONESolution Fleet Vehicle Maintenance - Annual Maintenance

Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

58 ONESolution Fire ProQA/Paramount Interface - Annual

Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

59 ONESolution Fire Arms Application Permit - Annual Maintenance

Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

60 ONESolution E911 Interface - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

61 ONESolution Crime Analysis - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

62 ONESolution Computer-Aided Dispatch System - Annual

Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

63 ONESolution Civil Processing - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

64 ONESolution CAD to ACS FIREHOUSE RMS Interface - Annual

Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

Invoice

Date
12/13/2022

Ship To
Livingston County
Sophia Freni
Information Technology
304 E. Grand River Ave.
Howell MI 48843

United States

Units

Currency
usD

Terms
Net 30

Rate

$672.14

$358.48

$1,179.29

$358.48

$2,016.42

$2,987.30

$34,601.81

$1,696.78

$1,478.70

Page
7 of 10

Due Date
12/31/2022

Extended

$672.14

$358.48

$1,179.29

$358.48

$2,016.42

$2,987.30

$34,601.81

$1,696.78

$1,478.70
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Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Customer No Customer Name Customer PO #

6125LG

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Bill To

Livingston County
Sophia Freni
Information Technology
304 E. Grand River Ave.
Howell MI 48843
United States

Livingston County

Description

ONESolution CAD Resource Monitor Display License With Maps
- Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution CAD Resource Monitor Display License With Maps
- Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
ONESolution CAD OpCenter - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution CAD Map Display & Map Maint Software Lic -
Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution CAD Map Display & Map Maint Software Lic -
Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution CAD Console License - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
ONESolution CAD Client AVL License - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution Barcoding Server License - Annual Maintenance
Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

ONESolution Barcoding Hand-Held Client License - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

Invoice No (1 of 1)

Invoi

Date

ce

12/13/2022

Ship To
Livingston County
Sophia Freni
Information Technology
304 E. Grand River Ave.
Howell MI 48843
United States

Units

10

Currency
usD

Terms
Net 30

Rate

$403.29

$403.29

$5,974.58

$1,075.41

$2,016.42

$2,271.82

$537.72

$836.45

$381.17

Page
8 of 10

Due Date
12/31/2022

Extended

$3,629.64

$403.29

$5,974.58

$7,527.85

$2,016.42

$4,543.65

$4,301.78

$836.45

$3,811.74
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TEERNOLOEIES 370781 12/13/2022
Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746
Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com
Bill To Ship To
Livingston County Livingston County
Sophia Freni Sophia Freni
Information Technology Information Technology
304 E. Grand River Ave. 304 E. Grand River Ave.
Howell MI 48843 Howell MI 48843
United States United States
Customer No Customer Name Customer PO # Currency Terms
6125LG Livingston County usb Net 30
Description Units Rate
74 ONESolution Barcoding Hand-Held Client License - Annual 1 $428.65
Maintenance Fee
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
75 ONESolution Alpha Numeric Paging - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 $2,016.42
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
76 ONESolution Accident Wizard - Annual Maintenance Fee 129 $35.85
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
77 ONESolution Accident Wizard - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 $35.15
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
78 ONESolution Accident Wizard Base Server License - Annual 1 $1,194.90
Maintenance Fee
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
79 ONESolution Accident - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 $2,539.20
Maintenance: Start;1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
80 JMS-MS DISPLAY - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 $1,747.57
Maintenance: Start;1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023
81 JMS-MS DISPLAY - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 $8,961.87

RB#368294

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2023, End: 12/31/2023

Page
9 of 10

Due Date
12/31/2022

Extended

$428.65

$2,016.42

$4,624.75

$35.15

$1,194.90

$2,539.20

$1,747.57

$8,961.87
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Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Bill To Ship To

Livingston County Livingston County

Sophia Freni Sophia Freni

Information Technology Information Technology

304 E. Grand River Ave. 304 E. Grand River Ave.

Howell MI 48843 Howell MI 48843

United States United States
Customer No Customer Name Customer PO # Currency Terms Due Date
6125LG Livingston County usD Net 30 12/31/2022
Please include invoice number(s) on your remittance advice, Subtotal $345,689.88
made payable to Superion, LLC
ACH: Tax $0.00
Routing Number 121000358
Account Number 1416612641 Invoice Total $345,689.88
E-mail payment details to: Accounts.Receivable@CentralSquare.com

Payments Applied $0.00

Check: Y PP
12709 Collection Center Drive Balance Due $345,689.88

Chicago, IL 60693



